THE SOUTH FLORIDA (305) AREA CODE BBS LIST

This list brought to you compliments of the members of:

South Beach BBS, Miami’s Largest and Fastest "MAC-ONLY” BBS.
Home of the South Florida Graphic Design User Group (SFGDUG)
and QLTech’s GIGA-ROM™ cdrom collection. Over 13,000 Macintosh
files online. The very latest in System 7 shareware, with a special
interest in files for graphic design, DTP, and publishing. 24 hrs/day, 7 days/week. 8/1/n/full,
1200-9600 baud, modem: (305) 891-1062.

CALL TODAY e+ Open to the public!

305-220-2390 Noble BBS [2400](SUPR)
305-220-8752 Southern Cross BBS [2400](HNET)
305-230-0169 Bloom County BBS [2400](TGRD)
305-232-3268 Versuvius at Home [2400](QBBS)
305-233-0130 BatCave BBS [19.2](SPIT)

305-233-6318 Library BBS [9600](WILD)
305-235-6247 A Super Ganas [2400](SPIT)

305-238-0569 Crash & Burn [2400](CNET)
305-245-7601 Backpacker's Wilderness [9600](QBBS)
305-246-8337 Bad Boys Club [2400](SUPR)
305-248-4336 Wizard BBS [2400](WILD)
305-253-1494 COB's Commodore Corner [1200](CNET)
305-258-5039 Dumb Board [2400](CNET)
305-266-1099 AlLittle R & R [2400](?77?7?)

305-267-1399 13th Floor [9600](MICH)
305-274-9929 Midnight Special [2400](SPIT)

305-378-6828 Sunshine Online Service [2400](RRHS)
305-382-5471 Whatever [9600](WILD)
305-382-9577 Black Hole BBS Node 3 [2400](PROB)
305-386-9130 Black Hole BBS Node 2 [9600](PROB)

305-386-9453 Black Hole BBS Node 1 [2400](PROB)



305-444-5615
305-557-6525
305-558-2170
305-559-9151
305-596-1854
305-598-2410
305-620-5871
305-621-0103
305-653-2589
305-654-9784
305-662-4275
305-663-6539
305-663-8844
305-669-9086
305-750-7136
305-823-8757
305-828-0959
305-828-5697
305-835-6283
305-891-1062
305-892-9049
305-895-1666
305-945-4887
305-624-5914
305-258-1246

Coral Gables Medterm
Christian Connection
Aware Earth BBS
Whatnow

MACC

A.S.I.M. Node 2
BBS Quest

AMS Support
Hearing Aid BBS
Games 'R' Us

Eye of The Storm
Uncle Charlie's
Cutting Edge
Security Network
Borealis Wildcat
Steamroom
WYSIWYG BBS
Careers BBS

Bullit 80

South Beach BBS
Comm Net

MOBS Humor
Miami Exchange
KILLER TOMATOES

The Mosquito Coast BBS

[2400](CBCS)
[1200](MICH)
[2400](WILD)
[9600](WILD)
[2400](MMUS)
[9600](MICH)
[2400](WILD)
[9600](CBCS)
[2400](SPIT)
[2400](TGRD)
[1200](HRMS)
[9600](QBBS)
[2400](CNET)
[9600](QBBS)
[9600](WILD)
[2400](SPIT)
[9600](WILD)
[2400](MPIE)
[2400](OPUS)
[9600](RRHS)
[2400](OPUS)
[9600](MOBS)
[2400](WILD)
[2400](WILD)
[2400](HRMS)



